
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STUCKY, Carlin JR Pretty Prairie 13.70  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SMYTH, Paisley JR Langdon Fairf 14.22  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Taylee JR Reno County 14.27  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LOFTON, Abigail  9 Langdon Fairf 14.56  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 YODER, Samanth  9 Pretty Prairie 14.83  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 ABAD, Maria SR Stafford High 15.15  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 HARBAUGH, Joley SO Pretty Prairie 15.29  (NW) 2(4)

8 PUGH, Marissa  9 Langdon Fairf 15.53  (NW) 1(4)

9 PARIS, Elizabeth  9 Cunningham 15.57  (NW) 1(5)

10 STOHR, Anabelle JR Reno County 16.89  (NW) 2(5)

11 PETTIT, Grace  9 Medicine Lod 17.16  (NW) 1(6)

NEES, Dakota  9 Inman High S DNS  (NW) 1

HIRT, Alexia JR Reno County DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STUCKY, Carlin JR Pretty Prairie 29.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SMYTH, Paisley JR Langdon Fairf 29.49  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LOFTON, Abigail  9 Langdon Fairf 30.82  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SMITH, Taylee JR Reno County 30.99  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 BINNING, Jazzmin JR South Barber 31.17  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 LOHRKE, Maranda SO Cunningham 31.43  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 ABAD, Maria SR Stafford High 31.53  (NW) 1(3)

8 HARBAUGH, Joley SO Pretty Prairie 31.87  (NW) 2(5)

9 ROBINSON, Kaylea  9 Pretty Prairie 32.17  (NW) 1(4)

10 UNRUH, Kallista SR Reno County 32.69  (NW) 1(5)

11 PUGH, Marissa  9 Langdon Fairf 32.73  (NW) 1(6)

12 ELLIS, Hannah JR Cunningham 32.98  (NW) 2(6)

HIRT, Alexia JR Reno County DNS  (NW) 1

AUSTIN, Josey JR Medicine Lod DNS  (NW) 2

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BINNING, Jazzmin JR South Barber 1:11.56 10

2 STUCKY, Carlin JR Pretty Prairie 1:14.78 8

3 SCHWERTFEGER, Erin SO Langdon Fairf 1:16.51 6

4 COLLINS, Copper JR Pretty Prairie 1:19.29 4

5 ADAMS, Ada  9 Cunningham 1:21.64 2

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 YOUNG, Bailey JR Pretty Prairie 3:15.84 10

2 ROMINE, Shanelle JR Cunningham 3:17.50 8

3 PUGH, Mikayla SO Langdon Fairf 3:24.88 6

4 MIRACLE, Ashlynn SR Cunningham 3:31.63 4

5 VALADEZ, Evelin SR Stafford High 3:39.04 2

DUFT, Kinley  9 Reno County DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCLELAND, Danae JR Pretty Prairie 6:47.98 10

2 MILLER, Claire  9 Pretty Prairie 6:54.12 8

3 SCHUMANN, Kerstin SR Langdon Fairf 7:22.31 6

4 PUGH, Mikayla SO Langdon Fairf 7:33.20 4

5 JUMP, Mattie SO Cunningham 7:35.41 2

6 HENNESSEE, Kaitlyn  9 Cunningham 7:50.07 1

7 BAXTER, Lacie SO Inman High S 7:56.04

DUFT, Kinley  9 Reno County DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NISLY, Sadie JR Pretty Prairie 15:18.83 10

2 SCHUMANN, Kerstin SR Langdon Fairf 15:33.11 8

3 SCHULTZ, Taylor SO Cunningham 16:08.26 6

4 DEEL, Jaeli JR Pretty Prairie 16:28.22 4

5 HENNESSEE, Kaitlyn  9 Cunningham 16:34.69 2

6 VALADEZ, Evelin SR Stafford High 16:43.48 1

7 BAXTER, Lacie SO Inman High S 16:43.49

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE, Abigail SR Pretty Prairie 17.75 10

2 ESPINOSA, Yesenia JR Langdon Fairf 21.54 8

3 ELLIS, Hannah JR Cunningham 22.07 6

4 PARIS, Elizabeth  9 Cunningham 23.70 4

FOSTER, Ami  9 Langdon Fairf DQ

#16 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE, Abigail SR Pretty Prairie 47.82 10

2 MILLER, Claire  9 Pretty Prairie 52.14 8

3 PARIS, Elizabeth  9 Cunningham 53.19 6

4 ESPINOSA, Yesenia JR Langdon Fairf 57.98 4

5 ROMINE, Shanelle JR Cunningham 59.98 2

FOSTER, Ami  9 Langdon Fairf DNS

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 59.90 10

2 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 1:02.66 8

3 Cunningham High School (A) 1:05.17 6

4 Inman High School (A) 1:09.64 4
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 4:51.84 10

2 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 5:33.39 8

3 Cunningham High School (A) 5:41.16 6

#22 Girls 2 X 800M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cunningham High School (A) 6:26.32 10

2 Inman High School (A) 6:36.40 8

Cunningham High School (B) DNS

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LOHRKE, Maranda SO Cunningham 4' 6" 10

2 ROMINE, Shanelle JR Cunningham 4' 4" 8

3 DENIO, Taylor SO Stafford High 4' 4" 5

3 UNRUH, Kallista SR Reno County 4' 4" 5

5 ADEN, Brooke  9 Inman High S 4' 4" 2

6 ELLIS, Hannah JR Cunningham 4' 2" 1

7 FOSTER, Ami  9 Langdon Fairf4' 2"

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BLEW, Caylee JR Pretty Prairie 13' 71 /2  (NW) 10

2 ELLIS, Hannah JR Cunningham 13' 71 /4  (NW) 8

3 YODER, Samanth  9 Pretty Prairie 13' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 SMITH, Taylee JR Reno County 13' 3"  (NW) 4

5 ADEN, Brooke  9 Inman High S 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1.5

5 SCHWERTFEGER, Erin SO Langdon Fairf13' 21 /2  (NW) 1.5

7 PUGH, Marissa  9 Langdon Fairf12' 9"  (NW)

8 FOSTER, Ami  9 Langdon Fairf10' 0"  (NW)

9 STOHR, Anabelle JR Reno County 9' 3"  (NW)

10 NEES, Dakota  9 Inman High S 8' 01 /2  (NW)

HARDEN, Emma  9 Cunningham DNS  (NW)

HARBAUGH, Jorah SR Pretty Prairie DNS  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VOGL, McKenna SR Pretty Prairie 31' 8"  (NW) 10

2 ADAMS, Ada  9 Cunningham 27' 9"  (NW) 8

3 MILLER, Claire  9 Pretty Prairie 27' 33 /4  (NW) 6

4 ROBINSON, Kaylea  9 Pretty Prairie 26' 51 /4  (NW) 4

5 PARIS, Elizabeth  9 Cunningham 24' 41 /4  (NW) 2

6 MIRACLE, Ashlynn SR Cunningham 24' 01 /2  (NW) 1

MARTIN, Georjia JR Medicine Lod DNS  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHULTZ, Cara JR Pretty Prairie 34' 7" 2(1) 10

2 BRYAN, Aydan SO Medicine Lod 31' 7" 2(2) 8

3 COMBS, Karly JR Langdon Fairf29' 2" 2(3) 6

4 HUELSKAMP, Alice JR Cunningham 27' 11" 2(4) 4

5 COLLINS, Copper JR Pretty Prairie 27' 4" 1(1) 2

6 RUTZ, Jadyn JR Inman High S 27' 3" 1(2) 1

7 SANCHEZ, Estrella  9 Langdon Fairf26' 9" 1(3)

8 BRYAN, Addyson  9 Medicine Lod 26' 7" 1(4)

9 MCGUIRE, Ellie  9 Cunningham 25' 8" 1(5)

10 LEATHERBURY, Ruth SO Inman High S 24' 0" 2(5)

11 GREEN, Erika JR Stafford High 23' 8" 1(6)

12 WINSKY, Maryssa JR Inman High S 23' 7" 2(6)

13 NOLAN, Olivia  9 Pretty Prairie 23' 5" 1(7)

14 BROWN, Fallon  9 Langdon Fairf21' 5" 1(8)

15 CHRISTIAN, Carley  9 Medicine Lod 20' 3" 1(9)

16 ALPERS, Anna SO Stafford High 19' 8" 2(7)

17 DITTMER, Brianna SO Cunningham 18' 0" 2(8)

SMITH, Jaci JR Reno County DNS 2

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHULTZ, Cara JR Pretty Prairie 100' 4" 2(1) 10

2 COLLINS, Copper JR Pretty Prairie 90' 9" 1(1) 8

3 BRYAN, Aydan SO Medicine Lod 85' 3" 2(2) 6

4 COMBS, Karly JR Langdon Fairf81' 7" 2(3) 4

5 DENIO, Taylor SO Stafford High 79' 1" 1(2) 2

6 MCGUIRE, Ellie  9 Cunningham 78' 4" 1(3) 1

7 VOGL, McKenna SR Pretty Prairie 77' 6" 2(4)

8 SANCHEZ, Estrella  9 Langdon Fairf77' 3" 1(4)

9 BROWN, Fallon  9 Langdon Fairf71' 9" 1(5)

9 HUELSKAMP, Alice JR Cunningham 71' 9" 2(5)

11 LEATHERBURY, Ruth SO Inman High S 65' 10" 2(6)

12 ALPERS, Anna SO Stafford High 65' 3" 1(6)

13 BRYAN, Addyson  9 Medicine Lod 63' 9" 1(7)

14 WINSKY, Maryssa JR Inman High S 62' 7" 2(7)

15 LANGLEY, Kirstin SO Stafford High 54' 10" 1(8)

16 DITTMER, Brianna SO Cunningham 53' 7" 2(8)

17 CHRISTIAN, Carley  9 Medicine Lod 49' 9" 1(9)

SMITH, Jaci JR Reno County DNS 2

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NOLAN, Alex SR Pretty Prairie 12.42  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DEWEESE, Trey JR Cunningham 12.51  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 HAGEMAN, Lucas  9 Cunningham 12.52  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HILDEBRAND, Tariku SR Stafford High 12.67  (NW) 1(4) 4
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 SEDORE, Zachary  9 Stafford High 12.69  (NW) 1(5) 2

6 TEEGARDEN, Braydon SO Pretty Prairie 12.86  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 KENNEDY, Andrew SR Langdon Fairf 13.13  (NW) 2(2)

8 SPEXARTH, Jorge SO Reno County 13.24  (NW) 2(3)

9 D'ALESSIO, Logan SO Reno County 13.27  (NW) 2(4)

10 BETZEN, Wylan  9 Cunningham 13.28  (NW) 1(6)

11 SIMMONS, Ethan SO Medicine Lod 13.33  (NW) 2(5)

12 TURNER, Devin  9 Medicine Lod 14.13  (NW) 1(7)

13 NISLY, Harvey JR Reno County 16.74  (NW) 2(6)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NOLAN, Alex SR Pretty Prairie 24.94  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCGUIRE, Luke SO Cunningham 25.53  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HAGEMAN, Lucas  9 Cunningham 26.03  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SEDORE, Zachary  9 Stafford High 26.46  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 KERSCHENSKE, Brody SO Stafford High 26.47  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 MILLS, Keiden SR Cunningham 26.62  (NW) 1(4) 1

7 KALMAR, Mason JR Langdon Fairf 26.69  (NW) 2(3)

8 TEEGARDEN, Braydon SO Pretty Prairie 27.19  (NW) 2(4)

9 SIMMONS, Ethan SO Medicine Lod 27.34  (NW) 2(5)

10 TURNER, Devin  9 Medicine Lod 29.51  (NW) 2(6)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PARIS, Erik SR Cunningham 59.50 2(1) 10

2 TOMBERLIN, Cash JR South Barber 1:01.27 2(2) 8

3 KENNEDY, Andrew SR Langdon Fairf 1:01.93 2(3) 6

4 MINKS, Colson JR Stafford High 1:02.08 2(4) 4

5 KALMAR, Mason JR Langdon Fairf 1:02.79 2(5) 2

6 NICKLESON, Zander JR Stafford High 1:04.48 1(1) 1

7 TEEGARDEN, Braydon SO Pretty Prairie 1:05.39 1(2)

8 KING, Payton  9 Cunningham 1:12.27 1(3)

9 HAGEMAN, Leo JR Cunningham 1:23.06 1(4)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DEWEESE, Trey JR Cunningham 2:14.33 10

2 REED, Dagim  9 Cunningham 2:24.84 8

3 HILDEBRAND, Josh JR Stafford High 2:31.46 6

4 MARTINEZ, Sebastian  9 Inman High S 2:34.27 4

5 TALON, Phipps SO Medicine Lod 2:39.10 2

6 COLTON, Cordell  9 Pretty Prairie 2:40.06 1

7 TOMBERLIN, Cash JR South Barber 2:45.56

8 WELLS, Eric JR Medicine Lod 2:46.27

9 D'ALESSIO, Logan SO Reno County 2:48.74

10 JACK, Garten  9 Medicine Lod 2:49.59

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
11 YODER, Gabe SR Reno County 2:57.19

12 KING, Rick SO Cunningham 3:10.39

NICKLESON, Zander JR Stafford High DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE III, James SO Pretty Prairie 5:24.44 10

2 SCHMIDT, Parker SO Pretty Prairie 5:35.43 8

3 TALON, Phipps SO Medicine Lod 5:56.17 6

4 YODER, Gabe SR Reno County 6:04.84 4

5 STALLINGS, Riley SO Inman High S 6:04.92 2

6 WELLS, Eric JR Medicine Lod 6:07.91 1

7 WYATT, Scott SO Cunningham 6:37.14

8 D'ALESSIO, Logan SO Reno County 6:50.47

HAGEMAN, Leo JR Cunningham DNS

REED, Dagim  9 Cunningham DNS

FISCHER, Branden SO Medicine Lod DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FISCHER, Branden SO Medicine Lod 10:45.34 10

2 DAVIS, Miltner  9 Medicine Lod 11:32.83 8

3 REED, Dagim  9 Cunningham 12:11.81 6

4 PERRY, Noah SO Pretty Prairie 13:21.56 4

5 STALLINGS, Riley SO Inman High S 13:39.70 2

6 WYATT, Scott SO Cunningham 14:53.52 1

7 HAGEMAN, Leo JR Cunningham 15:30.81

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAGEMAN, Lucas  9 Cunningham 20.70 10

2 WEGERER, Will  9 Cunningham 21.25 8

3 MILLS, Kelden SR Cunningham 23.20 6

#15 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Kai SR Pretty Prairie 39.80 10

2 MILLS, Keiden SR Cunningham 42.09 8

3 WEGERER, Will  9 Cunningham 44.29 6

4 MILLS, Kelden SR Cunningham 47.19 4

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cunningham High School (A) 53.98 10

2 Medicine Lodge High School (A) 54.07 8

3 Inman High School (A) 57.21 6
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Stafford High School (A) DQ

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cunningham High School (A) 4:10.67 10

2 Medicine Lodge High School (A) 4:21.48 8

3 Stafford High School (A) 4:21.60 6

Pretty Prairie High School (A) DNS

#21 Boys 2 X 800M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cunningham High School (B) 4:50.10 10

2 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 5:05.33 8

3 Cunningham High School (A) 5:15.65 6

4 Medicine Lodge High School (A) 5:30.23 4

5 Inman High School (A) 6:28.06 2

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DOMINGUEZ, Angel SR Stafford High 5' 4" 10

2 PARIS, Erik SR Cunningham 5' 2" 8

3 BERMUDEZ, Nikko  9 Medicine Lod 5' 0" 6

4 SPEXARTH, Jorge SO Reno County 4' 8" 4

5 MARTINEZ, Sebastian  9 Inman High S 4' 8" 2

6 YODER, Gabe SR Reno County 4' 6" 1

7 KING, Payton  9 Cunningham 4' 4"

7 JACK, Garten  9 Medicine Lod 4' 4"

9 HAGEMAN, Leo JR Cunningham 4' 0"

FROESE, Dylan  9 Inman High S DNS

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HILDEBRAND, Tariku SR Stafford High 17' 111 /4  (NW) 10

2 TEEGARDEN, Braydon SO Pretty Prairie 16' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 TOMBERLIN, Cash JR South Barber 16' 73 /4  (NW) 6

4 MILLS, Keiden SR Cunningham 16' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 KALMAR, Mason JR Langdon Fairf16' 0"  (NW) 2

6 MINKS, Colson JR Stafford High 15' 91 /2  (NW) 1

7 SCHMIDT, Parker SO Pretty Prairie 15' 6"  (NW)

8 MILLS, Kelden SR Cunningham 14' 10"  (NW)

DOWNING, Brock  9 Stafford High DNS  (NW)

FROESE, Dylan  9 Inman High S DNS  (NW)

HAGEMAN, Lucas  9 Cunningham DNS  (NW)

BERMUDEZ, Nikko  9 Medicine Lod DNS  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KING, Rick SO Cunningham 37' 33 /4  (NW) 10

2 SIMMONS, Ethan SO Medicine Lod 34' 9"  (NW) 8

3 SPEXARTH, Jorge SO Reno County 34' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 WYATT, Scott SO Cunningham 28' 93 /4  (NW) 4

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARTER, Ashton JR Stafford High 40' 9" 1(1) 10

2 ERIKSON, Ruston SR South Barber 39' 10" 2(1) 8

3 ZONGKER, Zack JR Langdon Fairf39' 7" 2(2) 6

4 REED, Isaiah SR Cunningham 36' 5" 2(3) 3

4 MILLER, Harlem SO Medicine Lod 36' 5" 2(3) 3

6 SCHNITTKER, Trenton  9 Cunningham 35' 10" 1(2) 0.5

6 WENTE, Calen SO Langdon Fairf35' 10" 2(5) 0.5

8 GARCIA, Alexis SO Stafford High 35' 0" 1(3)

9 SPEXARTH, Jorge SO Reno County 32' 7" 2(6)

10 TATE, Evan  9 Medicine Lod 31' 7" 1(4)

11 STERNEKER, Nate  9 Cunningham 31' 2" 1(5)

12 FROESE, TJ SO Inman High S 30' 7" 1(6)

13 GROSS, Gavin  9 Medicine Lod 30' 4" 1(7)

14 KLAMCZYNSKI, Evan  9 Inman High S 29' 6" 1(8)

15 ORTIZ, Axel SO Stafford High 28' 10" 1(9)

16 REINECKER, Nathan SO Inman High S 28' 6" 2(7)

17 SCHMIDT, Phoenix JR Pretty Prairie 27' 11" 2(8)

18 ROGERS, Blaine SO Pretty Prairie 27' 4" 2(9)

19 NISLY, Harvey JR Reno County 26' 0" 2(10)

20 GRABER, Logan  9 Pretty Prairie 24' 0" 1(10)

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WENTE, Calen SO Langdon Fairf124' 1" 2(1) 10

2 ZONGKER, Zack JR Langdon Fairf119' 2" 2(2) 8

3 HARTER, Ashton JR Stafford High 111' 6" 1(1) 6

4 GARCIA, Alexis SO Stafford High 110' 2" 1(2) 4

5 HALDERSON, Lane JR Cunningham 103' 4" 2(3) 2

6 ECK, Jacob SO Medicine Lod 100' 0" 2(4) 1

7 MILLER, Harlem SO Medicine Lod 98' 2" 2(5)

8 HILDEBRAND, Josh JR Stafford High 96' 3" 1(3)

9 ERIKSON, Ruston SR South Barber 94' 11" 2(6)

10 MARTINEZ, Sebastian  9 Inman High S 93' 10" 1(4)

11 GROSS, Gavin  9 Medicine Lod 90' 4" 1(5)

12 GRABER, Logan  9 Pretty Prairie 89' 3" 1(6)

13 BETZEN, Wylan  9 Cunningham 87' 0" 2(7)

14 SCHNITTKER, Trenton  9 Cunningham 81' 11" 1(7)

15 REINECKER, Nathan SO Inman High S 76' 3" 1(8)

16 SCHMIDT, Phoenix JR Pretty Prairie 76' 1" 2(8)
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 MILLESON, Jamie SO Inman High S 74' 8" 1(9)

18 FROESE, TJ SO Inman High S 74' 0" 1(10)

19 ROGERS, Blaine SO Pretty Prairie 67' 1" 2(9)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cunningham High School CUNN 173.5

2 Stafford High School STAF 70

2 Pretty Prairie High School PRET 70

4 Medicine Lodge High School MLR 65

5 Langdon Fairfield High School FAIR 34.5

6 South Barber High School SBAR 22

7 Inman High School INMA 18

8 Reno County Sabres High School RCSH 15

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pretty Prairie High School PRET 188

2 Cunningham High School CUNN 109

3 Langdon Fairfield High School FAIR 97.5

4 Reno County Sabres High School RCSH 19

5 Inman High School INMA 16.5

6 Medicine Lodge High School MLR 14

7 South Barber High School SBAR 12

8 Stafford High School STAF 11
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